• Toslink + Component RCAs both sides - Stereo Audio/Video.
• Cable : Plastic Fiber Optics + Mini Coaxial.
• 1 RCA to 1 RCA Video Cable - for Analog/Digital.
• Cable : Mini Coaxial Cable.
• S-Video to S-Video Video Cable - for Analog/Digital.
• Cable : Mini Coaxial Cable.
• Component (3X) RCAs to (3X) RCAs Video Cable - for Analog/Digital.
• Cable : Mini Coaxial Cable.
• 3.5 mm Stereo to 2 RCA Cable - Stereo Audio Y Cable for analog.
• Cable : Copper Wire With Double Shielded.
• 2 RCA to 2 RCA Cable - Stereo Audio for Analog / Digital.
• Cable : Mini Coaxial Cable.
AUDIO CABLES
VIDEO CABLES
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
C30-RM-RM-03 3 feet $1.76 1.68 1.56
C30-RM-RM-06 6 feet 2.29 2.18 2.03
C30-RM-RM-12 12 feet 3.52 3.36 3.12
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
C28-MDIN4-MM-03 3 feet $3.61 3.44 3.20
C28-MDIN4-MM-06 6 feet 5.19 4.96 4.60
C28-MDIN4-MM-12 12 feet 8.36 7.98 7.41
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
C30-3RM-RGB-03 3 feet $4.84 4.62 4.29
C30-3RM-RGB-06 6 feet 7.04 6.72 6.24
C30-3RM-RGB-12 12 feet 11.44 10.92 10.14
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
C30-2RM-2RM-03 3 feet $4.75 4.54 4.21
C30-2RM-2RM-06 6 feet 5.28 5.04 4.68
C30-2RM-2RM-12 12 feet 7.04 6.72 6.24
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
C30-SM-2RM-03 3 feet $3.52 3.36 3.12
C30-SM-2RM-06 6 feet 4.22 4.03 3.74
C30-SM-2RM-12 12 feet 5.98 5.71 5.30
• 2 RCA (Audio) + 1 RCA(Video) - Stereo Audio + Video for Analog/Digital.
• Cable : Mini Coaxial Cable.
• 2 RCA (Audio) + S-Video (Video) - Stereo Audio + Video
for Analog/Digital.
• Cable : Mini Coaxial Cable.
• 2 RCA (Audio) + 3 RCA (Video) - Stereo Audio + Component
Cable for Analog/Digital.
• Cable : Mini Coaxial.
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
C30-2RM-SV-03 3 feet $7.13 6.80 6.32
C30-2RM-SV-06 6 feet 10.91 10.42 9.67
C30-2RM-SV-12 12 feet 18.48 17.64 16.38
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
C30-3RM-AV-03 3 feet $4.84 4.62 4.29
C30-3RM-AV-06 6 feet 7.04 6.72 6.24
C30-3RM-AV-12 12 feet 11.44 10.92 10.14
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
C30-5RM-5RM-03 3 feet $9.33 8.90 8.27
C30-5RM-5RM-06 6 feet 13.02 12.43 11.54
C30-5RM-5RM-12 12 feet 20.06 19.15 17.78
YADAPTER CABLE
• 1 RCA Male to 2 RCA Female cable for Analog/Digital.
• Cable : Mini Coaxial cable.
TOSLINK CABLES  PLASTIC FIBER CABLES
• Toslink to Toslink - Dolby Digital Service.
• Cable : Plastic Fiber Optics.
• Toslink + S-Video both sides - Stereo Audio/Video.
• Cable : Plastic Fiber Optics + Mini Coaxial.
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
C31-RM-2RF 18 inches $2.46 2.35 2.18
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
C31-RF-2RM 18 inches $2.46 2.35 2.18
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
C31-SM-3RM 6 feet $5.63 5.38 4.99
SVIDEO CABLE
• Mini Din 4 to Min Din 4.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-24 25-49 50+
C28-MDIN4-MM-03 Male/Male, 3 ft $3.61 3.44 3.20
C28-MDIN4-MM-06 Male/Male, 6 ft 5.19 4.96 4.60
C28-MDIN4-MM-12 Male/Male, 12 ft 8.36 7.98 7.41
C28-MDIN4-MM-25 Male/Male, 25 ft 15.22 14.53 13.49
C28-MDIN4-MM-50 Male/Male, 50 ft 28.25 26.96 25.04
C28-MDIN4-MM-75 Male/Male, 75 ft 41.18 39.31 36.50
C28-MDIN4-MM-100 Male/Male, 100 ft 54.56 52.08 48.36
C28-MDIN4-MF-03 Male/Female, 3 ft 3.61 3.44 3.20
C28-MDIN4-MF-06 Male/Female, 6 ft 5.19 4.96 4.60
C28-MDIN4-MF-12 Male/Female, 12 ft 8.36 7.98 7.41
C28-MDIN4-MF-25 Male/Female, 25 ft 15.22 14.53 13.49
C28-MDIN4-MF-50 Male/Female, 50 ft 28.25 26.96 25.04
S-VIDEO & VGA MONITOR CABLES
AUDIO/VIDEO COMBINATION CABLES
TOSLINK CABLES
Toll Free: 1-800-488-8821  •  Tel: 909-468-9211  •  Fax: 909-468-9701  •  www.cablingsys.com
• 1 RCA Female to 2 RCA Male cable for Analog/Digital.
• Cable : Mini Coaxial cable.
• 3.5 mm  A/V to 3 RCA Male - Stereo A/V Camcorder
cable for analog.
• Cable : Copper wire with double shielded.
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
C30-TL-03  3 feet $2.99 2.86 2.65
C30-TL-06  6 feet 4.00 4.20 3.90
C30-TL-12  12 feet 7.48 7.14 6.63
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-29 50+
C30-TLSV-03  3 feet $11.97 11.42 10.61
C30-TLSV-06  6 feet 13.55 12.94 12.01
C30-TLSV-12  12 feet 16.90 16.13 14.98
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
C30-TL3RM-03  3 feet $21.65 20.66 19.19
C30-TL3RM-06  6 feet 24.82 23.69 22.00
C30-TL3RM-12  12 feet 31.42 29.99 27.85
COMPONENT CABLE
HIGH DENSITY DB15M TO RCA COMPONENT CABLE
• Cable: UL2919, 28 AWG to 3 Coax.
• Jacket Color: Black Matte PVC and OD = 7.0 ± 0.15mm.
• Connector: High Density D-Sub 15-Pin Male to 3 RCA Male.
• Gold Plated Pins and Nickel Plated Shell.
• Strain Relief Molding 45P Black PVC.
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
C32-HD15M-3RM-1M 1 Meter $12.32 11.76 10.92
C32-HD15M-3RM-2M 2 Meters 14.96 14.28 13.26
C32-HD15M-3RM-3M 3 Meters 17.60 16.80 15.60
STEREO AUDIO SPLITTER CABLE
1 STEREO MALE TO
2 STEREO FEMALE CABLE
AUDIO / VIDEO CABLES
41
41
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
C30-SM-2SF-01  1 foot $2.04 1.95 1.81